Indiana State USBC
Final PrizeListing
2020 1S USBC Open Championship, Team Event, Scratch Division

Richmond, Indiana « 2/8/20 - 3/9/20

Team, Scratch

Place Team name

Marner Painting

Globa Gym Purple Cobras
Richmond 40 Bowl

JG Team#l

Tommy's Harem |
KenoisLife

Classic Storm

Marner Painting #2

JG Team #2

© 00O NO OB WN P

Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,400.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $2,400.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $2,400.00

Entry

560
488
632
485

68
601
245
563
486

Score

3,282
3,263
3,197
3,187
3,158
3,145
3,126
3,122
3,099

Prize
$1,000.00
$500.00
$208.00
$181.00
$155.00
$128.00
$102.00
$76.00
$50.00

From

Kokomo, IN
Valparaiso, IN
Richmond, IN
Valparaiso, IN
Plainfield, IN
Beech Grove, IN
Fort Wayne, IN
Kokomo, IN
Valparaiso, IN
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