## Indiana State USBC Final Prize Listing

## $2020\ \mathrm{IS}\ \mathrm{USBC}$ Open Championship, Team Event, Scratch Division

Richmond, Indiana • 2/8/20 - 3/9/20

## Team, Scratch

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Marner Painting	560	3,282	\$1,000.00	Kokomo, IN
2	Global Gym Purple Cobras	488	3,263	\$500.00	Valparaiso, IN
3	Richmond 40 Bowl	632	3,197	\$208.00	Richmond, IN
4	JG Team#1	485	3,187	\$181.00	Valparaiso, IN
5	Tommy's Harem I	68	3,158	\$155.00	Plainfield, IN
6	Keno is Life	601	3,145	\$128.00	Beech Grove, IN
7	Classic Storm	245	3,126	\$102.00	Fort Wayne, IN
8	Marner Painting #2	563	3,122	\$76.00	Kokomo, IN
9	JG Team #2	486	3,099	\$50.00	Valparaiso, IN

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$2,400.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$2,400.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$2,400.00